Booking
Details

Lunch served from 12pm to 4pm
Monday to Saturday

2 Courses £17.99 3 Courses £21.99

Christmas group booking & deposit form

Please complete the following form to confirm
your menu choice and final numbers 14 days

prior to the reservation date.

Menu Choice Preorder
Dinner served from 6pm fo 8.30pm s F ] O ub e
(last booking) O I [ AN [ oy SRRSO ST

2 Courses £21.99 3 Courses £24.99 Prawn cocktail

Melon | e
Prices include tea/filter coffee & shortbread Goats Cheese Tel. No. (Day time)i......ccceeiieeeceeeceecceeeceecceeecae e
Pate Tel. No. (Night time):.....coovcvevereireeeeereeeeereeeneenenne
CLOSED SUNDAYS Soup EMAIl AAAIESS:...ueeeeieeeeieeieeeeeeetereeseeeeestesesesssnenes

Evening dates

Thursday 23rd November
Saturday 25th November

Thursday 30th November
Friday 1st December
Saturday 2nd December

Thursday 7th December
Friday 8th December
Saturday 9th December

Thursday 14th December
Friday 15th December
Saturday 16th December

Thursday 21st December
Friday 22nd December
Saturday 23rd December

Final numbers and menu choices must

be placed at least 14 days prior to the date of

the reservation.

The management & staff at Dundonald
Nurseries & The Secret Garden would like to

MAIN COURSES

Turkey and ham

Salmon

Brisket of beef

Pork shoulder

Nut roast

Fresh egg tagliatelle

Sfedk (how would you like it done?)

DESSERTS

Paviova

Christmas pudding

Cheesecake

Posset

Additional requirements:

| understand that a booking can only be
accepted with a deposit of £10 per person
(non refundable or transferable) within 14 days
of making a booking and that final numbers and
menu choice must be made 14 days prior to the
date of your reservation.

Here at the Secret Garden, tips are left to the
customers discression.

Thank you

take this opportunity to wish all our patrons a
very Merry Christmas & a Prosperous New Year.




